BEZLZERA

Dal 1901

BB004

COD. 9942025.06

REV. 00

1-C0OD.9942025.06 - REV.00

2 -C0D.9942025.06 - REV.00



BEZZERA BB004 BEZZERA BB004
TABLE 1 TABLE 1
BB004 BB004
POos |cobe DESCRIPTION
1 0BDF1 COVER FOR HOPPER 0,25 KG.
1 0BEBO1 COVER FOR HOPPER 1 KG.
5 —— SAFE-FINGER CAP BLUE WITH MAGNET AND SCREW (up to
15.10.07)
2 OBEB0ACG fSAEE-(I;I;\IGER CAP GREY WITH MAGNET AND SCREW (from
3 0BBB47 SCREW TPS M3X10
4 0BDF2 HOPPER 0.25 KG BLUE (up to 15.10.07)
4 0BDF2G HOPPER 0.25 KG GREY (from 16.10.07)
4 OBEBO2P HOPPER 1 KG BLUE
4 0BEB02PG HOPPER 1KG GREY W/SMALL CONNECTION
5 0BDF53 REGULATOR
6 OBDF8 GRINDSTONE COUPLE
7 0BDF91 SCREW TC M4X8
8 5075742LW STAINLESS STEEL COVER
8 5015742VM BLACK COVER
8 5015742VT RED COVER
9 5346321LL AUTOMATIC STEEL CHASSIS WITH LOGO
9 5346322LL AUTOMATIC STEEL CHASSIS WITHOUT LOG
9 5346325LL-VM AUTOMATIC BLACK CHASSIS WITH LOGO
9 5346326LL-VM AUTOMATIC BLACK CHASSIS WITHOUT LOG
9 5346325LL-VT AUTOMATIC RED CHASSIS WITH LOGO
9 5346326LL-VT AUTOMATIC RED CHASSIS WITHOUT LOGO
9 5346323LL MANUAL STEEL CHASSIS WITH LOGO
9 5346324LL MANUAL STEEL CHASSIS WITHOUT LOGO if'a-l : 23
9 5346327LL-VM MANUAL BLACK CHASSIS WITH LOGO f-'."_".._‘—'-{'-, '
9 5346328LL-VM MANUAL BLACK CHASSIS WITHOUT LOGO iIWIﬂli
9 5346327LL-VT MANUAL RED CHASSIS WITH LOGO IIIIII
9 5346328LL-VT MANUAL RED CHASSIS WITHOUT LOGO
10 7819908 SCREW TTEI M4X8
11 7999904 ADHESIVE RUBBER TOP
12 7635101 BLACK PUSH BUTTON FOR COFFEE M
34
20
=2
1n— o

3 - C0OD.9942025.06 - REV.00

4 - C0D.9942025.06 - REV.00



BEZZERA BB004 BEZZERA BB004
TABLE 1 TABLE 1

BB004 BB004

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

13 7633319 BLACK SWITCH 16A/250V

14 0BDF90 FAN

15 OBDF6 CATCH STUD 18
16 OBDF5 SPRING FOR CATCH STUD

17 OBDF85 SCREW TCCE M4X14

18 0BBB46 SCREW M5 X 16

19 OBDF15110 MOTOR 110V

19 0BDF15 MOTOR 220-240V

20 5070652LW COFFEE TRAY WITHOUT LOGO

20 5070651LW TRAY

21 5079909LW FORK

22 5033702LW BOTTOM

23 OBEB0890B0 COMPLETE CABLE LOCK

24 7814001 WASHER D4 DIN 6798A A2

25 7819901 SCREW TTEI M4X12 ISO 7380 A2 INOX

26 7613007 FAIRLEAD M17V 3121145 RUBBER

27 0BMQ45/8 NUT M8

28 0BBB49 NUT M6

29 OBEB096 CLAMP

30 0BMQ55 SCREW M2,9 X 16

31 5038415LW ELECTRIC PARTS SUPPORT

32 OBDF84 THREATED GLASS

33 OBDF75110 CONDENSER 110V

33 0BDF75 CONDENSER 220-240V ju R
33 0BDF75240 CONDENSER 240V (i@j} 23
34 7665504 ELECTRONIC CARD 110V . ,l";—"l:'.
34 7665505 ELECTRONIC CARD 220V lIHIiI'
34 7665506 ELECTRONIC CARD 240V IIIIII
35 0BBB48 FEET M6

36 7819908 SCREW TTEI M4X8

5-C0D.9942025.06 - REV.00

6 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00



BEZZERA BB004 BEZZERA BB004
TABLE 1 TABLE 1

BB004 BB004

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

37 7552001 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH AUSTRALIAN PLUG

37 7554001 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH ENGLISH PLUG

37 7555003 SWISS PLUG CABLE HO5VV-F 3X1,5 10A 18

37 0BEB89110 ELECTRIC CABLE MONOPHASE 110V WITH

37 OBEB89 ELECTRIC CABLE MONOPHASE 230V WITH

7 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00

) L]

L -_iﬂg'i
"

i'lﬂlll I'

8 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00



BEZZERA BB004 BEZZERA BB004
TABLE 2 TABLE 2
BB004 BB004
POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1 0BDF51M DOSER COVER

2 0BDF44M DOSER CYLINDER

2 0BDF44G DOSER CYLINDER GREY (FROM 16.10.07)
3 0BDF48 DOSER KNOB

4 0BDF42 UPPER STAR

5 0BDF60 DIAPHRAGM

6 0BDF59 INTERMEDIATE STAR

7 0BDF61 SPRING FOR STAR

8 0BDF62 BOTTOM STAR COMPLETE WITH STUD

9 0BDS43 SPLIT PIN

10 0BDF28 HAND LEVER

11 0BDF71 DOSING RING

12 0BDF70 SPRING STAINLESS STEEL SHEET

13 0BMQ43/5 WASHER D5

14 0BMQ37 SCREW TC M5X10

14 0BMQ37 SCREW TC M5X10

15 0BEBO030 BUMPER

16 7633903 MICROSWITCH

17 0BMQ35 SCREW TC M3 X 16

18 0BDF92 DIVISOR

19 0BDF57 PAWL SPRING

20 0BEBO055 HAND LEVER RETURN SPRING

21 0BDF29 DOSER HAND LEVER WITH LEVER COVER
22 0BDF56 PAWL

23 0BMQ45/8 NUT M8

24 0BDF93 DOSER BOTTOM

25 0BDF86 NOTCHED WASHER D4

9 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00

10 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00



BEZZERA

Dal 1901

. BEZZERA S.R.L.
MACCHINE PER CAFFE" ESPRESSO
Via Luigi Bezzera, 1
20088 Rosate - Milano - haly
Tel. +4+39 02 90848102 r.a. - Telefax ++3% 02 90870287
Web: www.bezzera.com
e-mail: admin@bezzera.it

11 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00 12 - COD.9942025.06 - REV.00



